

All Seasons Excavating – Bid Tab

ALL SEASONS

Richmond Bridge Street Infrastructure Replacement					
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Total Bid Price
1	12" DR-14, C-900 PVC Water Main	l.f.	905	\$237.00	\$214,485.00
2	12" Insulated DR-21 Certa-Lok Yelomine Water Main	l.f.	250	\$922.00	\$230,500.00
3	8" DR-14 C-900 PVC Water Main	l.f.	75	\$248.00	\$18,600.00
4	¾" Copper House Service	l.f.	55	\$70.00	\$3,850.00
5	12" Gate Valve	ea.	8	\$2,800.00	\$22,400.00
6	8" Gate Valve	ea.	2	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
7	¾" Corporation Stops	ea.	3	\$1,240.00	\$3,720.00
8	¾" Curb Stops and Boxes	ea.	5	\$668.00	\$3,340.00
9	Decommissioning and Abandonment of Existing Water Lines	l.s.	1	\$34,700.00	\$34,700.00
10	24" Steel Sleeve (jack and bore)	l.f.	87	\$1,020.00	\$88,740.00
11	Rock/Boulder Excavation	c.y.	35	\$185.00	\$6,475.00
12	Miscellaneous Exploratory Exc. (Test Pits as necessary)	ea.	8	\$3,200.00	\$25,600.00
13	Excavation & Rep. of Unsuitable Material (as necessary)	c.y.	75	\$55.00	\$4,125.00
14	Bituminous Concrete Pavement Removal & Reinstallation (Roadways)	s.y.	1120	\$39.00	\$43,680.00
15	Bituminous Concrete Pavement (3' Wide Paved Swale)	s.y.	55	\$30.00	\$1,650.00
16	Existing Granite Curb - Remove and Reset	l.f.	55	\$33.00	\$1,815.00
17	New Granite Curb (new curb)	l.f.	35	\$67.00	\$2,345.00
18	New Concrete Curb Installation	l.f.	215	\$52.00	\$11,180.00
19	New Concrete Sidewalk Installation	s.y.	110	\$115.00	\$12,650.00
20	Existing Concrete Sidewalk/Curb Removal	s.y.	190	\$9.00	\$1,710.00
21	ADA Compliant Steel Truncated Domes	ea.	6	\$36.00	\$216.00
22	Class "B" Concrete	c.y.	16	\$420.00	\$6,720.00
23	Calcium Chloride for Dust Control	Ton	2	\$1,825.00	\$3,650.00
24	Landscaping & Re-Establishment of Vegetation	l.s.	1	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
25	Erosion Control	l.s.	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
26	Remove and Reset Precast Wall (if Necessary)	l.s.	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
27	24" Storm Sewer Drainage Pipe	l.f.	510	\$130.00	\$66,300.00

Richmond Bridge Street Infrastructure Replacement					
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Total Bid Price
28	18" Storm Sewer Drainage Pipe	l.f.	60	\$126.00	\$7,560.00
29	15" Storm Sewer Drainage Pipe	l.f.	40	\$112.00	\$4,480.00
30	60" Precast Storm Sewer Structures	v.f.	6	\$1,340.00	\$8,040.00
31	48" Precast Storm Sewer Structures	v.f.	24	\$830.00	\$19,920.00
32	24"x24" Precast Storm Sewer Structures	v.f.	8	\$790.00	\$6,320.00
33	Existing Drop Inlet/Manhole Rehabilitation	ea.	1	\$950.00	\$950.00
34	Existing Stormwater Structure Removal	ea.	3	\$920.00	\$2,760.00
35	RR Drainage Swale Re-Establishment & Rip Rap	l.f.	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
36	Rigid Trench Insulation	s.f.	346	\$5.00	\$1,730.00
37	Traffic Regulation	l.s.	1	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00
37a	Railroad Flagging and Inspection (allowance)	Allow	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000
38	Temporary Jersey Barriers (250')	l.s.	1	\$12,522.00	\$12,522.00
39	Mobilization/Demobilization (15% Max)	l.s.	1	\$129,000.00	\$129,000.00
40	Bonds	l.s.	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
Total of All Bid Items					\$ 1,158,433.00